SSW 18 LTX 800 BL (602403840) Cordless Impact Wrench
18V; metaBOX 145 L

Order no. 602403840
EAN 4061792228726
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e Powerful cordless impact driver with 1/2" male square drive and 800 Nm

e Unique Metabo brushless motor for quick work progress and highest efficiency for any application

e Unscrew in APS mode (Automatic Power Shift): prevents the screw/nut from falling by automatically reducing speed after
unscrewing

e Screw-fitting in APS mode (Automatic Power Shift): prevents overturning the screw/nut by automatically shutting off after
the first stop

e High torque accompanied by an exceptionally compact design

e Very powerful for demanding screw-fitting applications

e Low kick-back operation with extremely high torque

e Twelve speed/torque levels for a wide range of applications

e Integrated work light for illumination of the work area

Robust die cast aluminum gear housing for optimum heat dissipation and durability

With handy belt hook, can be fixed either on the right or left side

With metaBOX, the smart solution for transportation and storage

Multiple brands, one battery pack system: This product can be used with all 18 V battery packs and chargers from CAS

brands: www.cordless-alliance-system.com
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Technical values

Parameters

Battery voltage

Max. screw size

Max. no-load speed
Maximum impact rate
Maximum torque

Max. removal torque
Speed/torque levels

Bit retainer

Weight without battery pack
Weight including battery pack

Vibration

Impact screwdriving

Uncertainty of measurement K
Noise emission

Uncertainty of measurement K

18V

M24
0-2575 RPM
3300 BPM
590 ft. Ibs
885 ft. Ibs

12

Male square drive 1/2 " (12.70 mm)
1.95 Ibs
2.6Ibs

10.7 m/s?

1.5 m/s?

3 dB(A)

Scope of delivery

Belt hook
metaBOX 145 L

without battery pack, without charger
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